RFQ 2016-091

Vehicle Towing and Storage Services

City of Delray Beach
Final Ranking Form

J. Alacron

M. Barletto

M. Coleman

P. Hawkins

M. Rodriguez

Total

Beck's Towing

72

75

80

98

95

420

Blake's Towing &
Transport

88

87

90

96

80

441

Priority Towing

93

94

85

98

75

445

Westway Towing,
Inc.

85

94

100

100

100

479

Zuccala Wrecker
Service

82

87

70

99

75

413

Selection Committee Meeting: 06.24.2016 @ 1:30 PM

Posted: 06.24.2016



